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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Robyn Bouma
lan Checkley
Dylan Thorogood
Panya Teerapong
David Evans
Bert Grotaers
Kevin Brown
James Barden
Robyn Bouma
David Evans
Kevin Brown

Bert Grotaers
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Team
Morocco
Turkey
Turkey
Morocco
Netherlands
Portugal
Netherlands
Portugal
Netherlands
Turkey
Turkey

Turkey

Played Matches won

7

5

12

8

Matches lost

2

2

Matches won %

85.7%

80%

57.1%

50%

46.2%

42.9%

33.3%

21.4%

100%

100%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

26

16

19

18

16

15

11

Sets won % Points won Points lost Points won %

7 78.8% 672 523 56.2%
8 66.7% 466 380 55.1%
16 54.3% 663 619 51.7%
17 51.4% 627 637 49.6%
16 50% 609 599 50.4%
20 42.9% 589 698 45.8%
18 37.9% 511 542 48.5%
24 27.3% 506 643 44%
0 100% 84 50 62.7%
0 100% 42 23 64.6%
4 20% 83 98 45.9%
2 0% 30 42 41.7%
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