

2024 Monday Morning Spring Pennant (Season 4) Monday Morning Section 4 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Robyn Bouma	Morocco	7	12	2	85.7%	26	7	78.8%	672	523	56.2%
2.	lan Checkley	Turkey	5	8	2	80%	16	8	66.7%	466	380	55.1%
3.	Dylan Thorogood	Turkey	7	8	6	57.1%	19	16	54.3%	663	619	51.7%
4.	Panya Teerapong	Morocco	7	7	7	50%	18	17	51.4%	627	637	49.6%
5.	David Evans	Netherlands	6	6	7	46.2%	16	16	50%	609	599	50.4%
6.	Bert Grotaers	Portugal	7	6	8	42.9%	15	20	42.9%	589	698	45.8%
7.	Kevin Brown	Netherlands	6	4	8	33.3%	11	18	37.9%	511	542	48.5%
8.	James Barden	Portugal	7	3	11	21.4%	9	24	27.3%	506	643	44%
9.	Robyn Bouma	Netherlands	1	2	0	100%	4	0	100%	84	50	62.7%
10.	David Evans	Turkey	1	1	0	100%	2	0	100%	42	23	64.6%
11.	Kevin Brown	Turkey	2	0	2	0%	1	4	20%	83	98	45.9%
12.	Bert Grotaers	Turkey	1	0	1	0%	0	2	0%	30	42	41.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:22:20